
Event Calendar for 2025 
January thru June 

 
Jan 8  Weds.  Nightrider   Tom Herr 

Jan 18  Sat  Board MeeƟng Luncheon Mike Falco 

Jan  TBD  Theater    Ronni Reed 

Jan 24 or 25 TBD  Brunch with Barry  Pat Leone 

 

Feb 5  Wed  Nightrider   Larry Tiernan 

Feb 9  Sun  Road Rally   Dick Aziere 

Feb 21 or 22 TBD  Brunch with Barry  Jessica Berger 

 

Mar 5  Wed  Nightrider    Kyle Weston 

Mar 8  Sat  Board meeƟng luncheon  Mike Falco 

Mar 14 0r 15 TBD  brunch with Barry        Tom Herr 

Mar 22  Sat  Car show   Clarence Kearney 

 

Apr. 2  Weds.  Nightrider    Steve Blank 

Apr 11 or 12 TBD  Brunch with Barry   Pat Leone    

Apr 27  sun  SCC Picnic   Jean Gorman 

 

May 7  Wed  Nightrider   Jerry Petriw 

May 10  Sat  Boar MeeƟng luncheon  Mike Falco    

May  TBD  Boat Ride or Barn Theater Stan Reed 

May 17  Sun  Mulligans in SebasƟan  Tom Herr  

 

Jun 4  Wed  Nightrider   Dick Kesler 

Jun 21  TBD  ElecƟon Luncheon  Mike Falco 

 

TBD = To be Determined 


